UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI BRUNEI

BSC IN FOOD

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PROGRAMME

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (14 NOVEMBER 2022- 26TH NOVEMBER 2022)

DAY DATE AM/PM COHORT MODULE CODE UNIT/MODULE cv DURATION START TIME END TIME VENUE
BSC FST SEM 7 SF4202 ADVANCED FOOD FORMULATION TECHNOLOGY wocv 2HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM MPH
MONDAY 14TH NOVEMBER 2022 AM
BSC FST SEM 1 SF1110 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY wocv 2HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM MPH

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

16TH NOVEMBER 2022

17TH NOVEMBER 2022

19TH NOVEMBER 2022

21ST NOVEMBER 2022

PM

PM

AM

BSC FST SEM 7 SF4201 NUTRITION AND FOOD CHOICE ocv 2 HRS 1.30PM 3.30 PM CONCOURSE
BSC FST SEM 5 SF3202 FUNCTIONAL FOODS ocv 2 HRS 1.30PM 3.30 PM CONCOURSE
BSC FST SEM 1 SM1501 QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND COMPUTING scv 25HRS 1.30PM 4:00 PM CONCOURSE

BSC FST SEM 3

SF2218

FOOD AND NUTRITION

INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS , BIOSEPARATION AND PURIFICATION

10.30 AM

BSC FST SEM 7 SF4204 PROCESSES scv 2.5HRS 1.30PM 4.00 PM GF27/28
BSC FST SEM 3 SF2224 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING scv 2.5HRS 1.30PM 4.00 PM GF27/28
BSC FST SEM 1 SF1112 INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY scv 2.5HRS 1.30PM 4.00 PM GF27/28

BSC FST SEM 5

SF3201

FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS AND PACKAGING

20Cv

3 HRS

8.30 AM

11.30 AM

MPH

BSC FST SEM 3

SF2219

FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS AND PACKAGING

15Ccv

2.5HRS

8.30 AM

11.00 AM

WEDNESDAY 23RD NOVEMBER 2022 BSC FST SEM 3 SF2225 PROCESS ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES wocv 2 HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM

MPH

CONCOURSE



